MCRCB BULLETIN TK348

2023 Pirelli National Superstock Championship with Santander Finance

RIDERS POINTS AFTER ROUND 11
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1 |Dan LINFOOT (Honda) 232 18 22| 25 22 |25 25| 25 25120 25 621
2 [Richard KERR (Honda) 221 | 11 16 16| 22 | 25 |22 22| 18 [18 18|22 22 115(0
3 |Joe TALBOT (Honda) 168 | 64 | 53|(74 18| 18 | 18 |14 10| 16 [22 16|10 12 0f1]0
4 |Alistair SEELEY (BMW) 161 (71 | 7|6 14 20 [16 20| 14 |25 20[16 10 1]10(3
5 |Billy McCONNELL (Honda) 135| 97 | 2620 12 18| 20 |20 25 20 110]4
6 |Lewis ROLLO (Aprilia) 130 [ 102 | 5 |[10 12 | 16 |18 2| 6 [16 14|18 18 0[o0]o0
7 |Alex OLSEN (Honda) 128 [ 104 | 2 [[25 20 14 |20 22 | 5 22 1122
8 |Franco BOURNE (Honda) 93 [139] 3522 25| 20 10 16 1(1]1
9 [Ashley BEECH (Honda) 75 [157|18|2 3| 5 | 3 |8 5| 4 |3 12[14 16 o[ofo
10 |Luke HEDGER (Kawasaki) 70 | 162 5 16 5 6 14| 8 |10 8| 3 0[{0f0
11 [Brayden ELLIOTT (Kawasaki) 62 | 170 8 4 8 |2 8|12 |6 10|14 8 0/0]|0
12 [Joe FRANCIS (Kawasaki) 57 | 175| 5 [[12 12 4 |5 6 14 2 2 0]0]|0
13 |Ben LUXTON (Honda) 54 | 178| 3|8 10| 6 3 12 6|5 4 0[{0f0
14 |David ALLINGHAM (Honda) 52 | 180 2|5 8| 10 10 | 4 4 3 5 3 0[{0f0
15 |Shaun WINFIELD (Honda) 38 | 194 [ 14 8 2 3 1 5 2 3|8 6 0[{0f0
17 |Brent HARRAN (Honda) 35 | 197 3 12 | 1 12| 10 0[{0f0
18 |Tim NEAVE (Honda) 26 | 206 | 9 12 14 0[{0f0
16 |Joe SHELDON-SHAW (Suzuki) 25 [207]| 1|3 5] 14 1 17 1 0[{0f0
19 |Matt TRUELOVE (Honda) 24 [208] 114 6 3 6 5 0[{0f0
20 |James HILLIER (Yamaha) 11 1221113 1 8 2 0/0]|0
21 |Conor CUMMINS (Honda) 10 | 222| 1 4 2 4 0(0]0
22 |Scott SWANN (Yamaha) 6 [226] 4 6 0(0]0
23 |Simon REID (Honda) 6 [226]| 0 1 4 1 0[{0f0
24 |Kade VERWEY (BMW) 3 [229] 3|1 2 0[{0f0
25 |Max SYMONDS (Yamaha) 2 [230] 1 2 0[{0f0
26 |Sam COX (BMW) 1 [231] 1 1 olo]o
27 |Nathan HARRISON (Honda) 1 1231 1 1 0[{0f0

www.tsl-timing.com

Thruxton

Printed - 13:03 Sunday, 13 August 2023




MCRCB BULLETIN TK349

2023 Pirelli National Superstock Championship with Santander Finance et lell= =0

COMPLETELY MOTORBIKES TROPHY - AFTER RACE 2

s CHAMPIONSHIP
MOTORB

TIE BREAKER
FASTEST LAP
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1 |Billy McCONNELL (Honda) 45 25 20 1 0 1 1:15.920
2 |Dan LINFOOT (Honda) 45 0 20 25 1 0 1 1:16.023
3 |Richard KERR (Honda) 44 1 1 22 22 0 2 0
4 |Lewis ROLLO (Aprilia) 36 9 8 18 18 0 0 0
5 |Ash BEECH (Honda) 30 15 6 14 16 0 0 0
6 |Alastair SEELEY (BMW) 26 19 4 16 10 0 0 0
7 |Tim NEAVE (Honda) 26 19 0 12 14 0 0 0
8 |Joe TALBOT (Honda) 22 23 4 10 12 0 0 0
9 |[Shaun WINFIELD (Honda) 14 31 8 8 6 0 0 0
10 |Brayden ELLIOTT (Kawasaki) 12 33 2 4 8 0 0 0
11 [Matt TRUELOVE (Honda) 11 34 1 6 5 0 0 0
12 |Ben LUXTON (Honda) 9 36 2 5 4 0 0 0
13 [Joe FRANCIS (Kawasaki) 4 41 5 2 2 0 0 0
14 |Luke HEDGER (Kawasaki) 3 42 1 3 0 0 0
15 |David ALLINGHAM (Honda) 3 42 0 3 0 0 0
16 |Joe SHELDON-SHAW (Kawasaki) 2 43 1 1 1 0 0 0
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